Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Composition:
Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.185.90
SUBLIMA

SUBLIMA, welded sublimation bag, white

polyethylene

33 x41lcm

33 x41lcm
0.0212 kg
0.0243 kg

213

400/50

0.37 mx0.37 mx0.42 m
9.72 kg
8605025641843
420292980000

171



